2024-05-16 09:01

Tillfalle: 2024-04-01-064

Regnr Hundnamn

SE52431/2022 YODAMY'S PER-AKE PERFECTION
SE52430/2022 YODAMY'S PANZHA IS THE BEST
SE51921/2023 SVAROG I. Z NIZKYCH BESKYD
SE48590/2022 PARASHIES FIKA SUGEN
SE11480/2023 SKELDER BAY LEO MINOR
SE20201/2022 VAGESTORPS JIM BEAM
SE43889/2021 BORDER-KANALENS PONDUS
SE46942/2021 THILWHIL'S OBOY

SE23885/2022 MORKVEDENS FAXE
SE12811/2021 PILKALLANS CAYENNE
SE27522/2022 KOSTA KLOVERS EBBA
SE40320/2020 HANOBUKTEN'S FLOYD

https://hundar.skk.se/resultatreg/Tillfalle.aspx?klasstyp=VSP
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SKK Resultatreg - Utskrift av resultat

Startdatum: 20240401 Slutdatum: 20240430
Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris Skott O0:pris Provdatum

20240414
20240414
20240401
20240423
20240401
20240413
20240413
20240413
20240427
20240427
20240427
20240427

Domare Ras

SKOGLUND HELENA TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN
SKOGLUND HELENA TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN
SKOGLUND HELENA ALPENLANDISCHE DACHSBRACKE
SKOGLUND HELENA BEAGLE

SKOGLUND HELENA ENGELSK SPRINGER SPANIEL
KRIG TORBJORN KLEINER MUNSTERLANDER
SKOGLUND HELENA BORDERTERRIER
SKOGLUND HELENA HOVAWART

SKOGLUND HELENA FLATCOATED RETRIEVER
SKOGLUND HELENA LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SKOGLUND HELENA LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SKOGLUND HELENA ENGELSK SPRINGER SPANIEL
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